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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

2020 – 2021 

Public Holidays 

S. No Date Day Particulars 

1 
Aug 1 Saturday Bakrid 

2 
Aug 11 Tuesday Krishna Jayanthi 

3 Aug 15 Saturday Independence Day 

4 Aug 22 Saturday Vinayakar Chathurthi 

5 Aug 30 Sunday Muharram 

6 Oct 2 Friday Gandhi Jayanthi 

7 Oct 25 Sunday Ayutha Pooja 

8 Oct 26 Monday Vijaya Dasami 

9 Oct 30 Friday Milad-un-Nabi 

10 Nov 14 Saturday Deepavali 

11 Dec 25 Friday Christmas 

12 Jan 1 Friday New Years Day 

13 Jan 14 Thursday Pongal 

14 Jan 15 Friday Thiruvalluvar Day 

15 Jan 16 Saturday Uzhavar Thirunal 

16 Jan 26 Tuesday Republic Day 

17 Apr 2 Friday Good Friday 

18 Apr 13 Tuesday Telugu New Years Day 

19 Apr 14 Wednesday Tamil New Years Day and Dr.B.R.Ambedkars 

Birthday 

20 Apr 25 Sunday Mahaveer Jayanthi 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2020-2021  

 
Due to Covid-19 Pandemic, the regular classes (Offline) have been suspended. It has 

been advised to handle classes through virtual mode (Online). 

 

 

  August 

 September  

   Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31         

 

 Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

      1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30     

 
 

 

 

  

 

October 

 November 

 December 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

        1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

 

 Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30           

 

 Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

    1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31     

 

https://www.timeanddate.com/calendar/monthly.html?year=2021&month=8&country=1
https://www.timeanddate.com/calendar/monthly.html?year=2021&month=9&country=1
https://www.timeanddate.com/calendar/monthly.html?year=2020&month=10&country=35
https://www.timeanddate.com/calendar/monthly.html?year=2020&month=11&country=35
https://www.timeanddate.com/calendar/monthly.html?year=2020&month=12&country=35


 

 

January  

 

February  

 

March 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

          1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31             

 

 Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

  1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28             

              

 

 Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

  1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31       

              

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

April 

 May 

  

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

        1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30   

              

 

 Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

            1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31           

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://www.timeanddate.com/calendar/monthly.html?year=2021&month=1&country=1
https://www.timeanddate.com/calendar/monthly.html?year=2021&month=2&country=1
https://www.timeanddate.com/calendar/monthly.html?year=2021&month=3&country=1
https://www.timeanddate.com/calendar/monthly.html?year=2021&month=4&country=1
https://www.timeanddate.com/calendar/monthly.html?year=2021&month=5&country=1


END SEMESTER EXAMINATION SCHEDULE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-2021 

Time of the Examination 10 am to 1 pm 

ODD SEMESTER EXAM SCHEDULE 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



EVEN SEMESTER EXAM SCHEDULE 

 

 



 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 
 


